

Dakota County Cancellation of Direct Payment Authorization Form

Important Information: By completing this cancellation form, you are authorizing Dakota County to stop automatic withdrawals of property tax payments from your bank account. To ensure this cancellation is effective for this year's taxes, you must submit the form by May 1st for the first half, October 1st for the second half, and November 1st for agricultural taxes. After cancellation, Dakota County will no longer automatically withdraw funds from your bank account for property tax payments. You are responsible for making sure your property taxes are paid by the due dates to avoid penalties.

Parcel Identification Number(s)		
	-	
	_	
	<u>-</u>	
Please cancel my direct payment authorization for the real estate taxes on the above parcel(s)		
Name	Address	
Phone	_	
Email	_	
Authorization		
Signature		Date
Submission		
The form can be submitted to Dakota County Property	Taxation & Record	s using the contact information below:

Email: taxation@co.dakota.mn.us

Mail: Dakota County Taxation 1590 Hwy 55 Hastings MN 55033 In-Person: Administration Center
Northern Service Center
Western Service Center
(see website for locations)